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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2023 ZH 300m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Briittisellen Schitzenverein

Dubendorf Arbeiterschitzenbund
Dibendorf Stadtschiitzen

Egg-Esslingen Feldschiitzenverein
Gutenswil Schitzenverein

Maur Schiitzenverein Maur-Binz-Fallanden
Monchaltorf Schiitzenverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee Schitzengesellschaft
Uster Grutli-Feldschitzen

Uster Schiitzengesellschaft

Volketswil Schiitzenverein

Wangen ZH Schiessverein
Wermatswil-Freudwil Schiitzenverein

Teilnehmer
Participants

3
66
48

169
29
64
54
31
77
92
91
28
37

789
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2022

2
49
29

153
25
82
52
25
72
68

101
61
38

757

Zunahme

Augmentation

1 50
17 35
19 66
16 10

4 16

-18  -22

2 4

6 24

5 7
24 35

-10  -10

-33  -54

-1 -3
32

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

3
20
28
67
14
34
22
16
35
48
34
19
13

353

Karten
Cartes

3
28
30
81
17
36
31
18
42
54
41
19
19

419
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